OISC GOLF
METRIX

Competition name

No, 1 1/2/34/5/6 7 8 9/101112/13/14/15 1617 18| +- | Sum
Par 4131333343 60

3/3/3|4/3|4/3|4/4)3

1 Max Skobelev 33 413 4,3 3|4 4 1313|334 42| -1 59
2 | Igor Ekimtsov 2|/3|3|4/3/ 5/2/5|5(3|4|3|2 44,33 3|+1]| 61
3  lefty badger 3/3/3/5/3/6 4 4/6 2 5 4 4 6 8 8 8 8 +30 90
4 |Bnagummpbblykos | 3131235 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 +60 | 120

Competition name * 08.12.2025 16:27 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2741183
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2741183

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

28| 3 /2.8
1 32
1 1
3143

4
4
1
2
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_|1]2]3 04[5 6789 101111213 1141516 17 18 | Tor [
Par 3/3/3 4,343 4 4, 3/4,3 3 33|34 3 60

35/58(43 5
5112 8 | 6
1)1
3,111
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53/45/43|53/58/58|58|5.3|82.5
11 /10 1 15|17 |18 14 | 16 | 22.5

9

2 1,1 11
1|1 11 1

Competition name * 08.12.2025 16:27 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2741183

